Polizas de Responsabilidad Civil

Numero de

poliza

06531101000528

06530101000505

06530101000483

06531101000506

06531101000481

06530101000458

06530101000439

06531101000462

AA000251

AA000252

Fecha
expedicion
2]
01/02/2022

:2
01/02/2022

:2
02/02/2021

i
02/02/2021

::
31/01/2020

i
31/01/2020

B
03/07/2019

i
03/07/2019
=
17/06/2019
=
17/06/2019

Fecha inicio

de vigencia

B8 02/02/2022

B 02/02/2022

& 02/02/2021

& 02/02/2021

&8 02/02/2020

B8 02/02/2020

& 03/07/2019

E8 03/07/2019

& 17/06/2019

& 17/06/2019

Fecha fin de

vigencia

B 02/02/2023

B 02/02/2023

&8 02/02/2022

&8 02/02/2022

&8 02/02/2021

B8 02/02/2021

&8 02/02/2020

B8 02/02/2020

B8 16/09/2019

&8 16/09/2019

Entidad que expide

SEGUROS DEL ESTADO

S.A.

SEGUROS DEL ESTADO
S.A.

SEGUROS DEL ESTADO
S.A.

SEGUROS DEL ESTADO
S.A.

SEGUROS DEL ESTADO
S.A.

SEGUROS DEL ESTADO
S.A.

SEGUROS DEL ESTADO
S.A.

SEGUROS DEL ESTADO
S.A.

LA EQUIDAD SEGUROS
GENERALES 0O.C

LA EQUIDAD SEGUROS
GENERALES 0.C

Tipo de poliza
Responsabilidad Civil
Contractual

Responsabilidad Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad Civil
Contractual

Responsabilidad Civil
Contractual

Responsabilidad Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad Civil
Extracontractual

Responsabilidad Civil
Contractual

Responsabilidad Civil
Contractual

Responsabilidad Civil
Extracontractual

Estado

® VIGENTE

® VIGENTE

® INACTIVA

® INACTIVA

® INACTIVA

® INACTIVA

® INACTIVA

® INACTIVA

®

CANCELADA

®
CANCELADA

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle

Detalle



